
Competition Results  

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 BoysEston Leisure Centre 25 Feb 2024
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 North Yorkshire    712    572     70     70

2 County Durham    654    534     60     60



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 BoysEston Leisure Centre 25 Feb 2024
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ

1 110 Zak Harrison North Yorkshire        149 50   49  50
2 115 Elliott Moon North Yorkshire        145  48  49 48  
3 113 Jesse Watt North Yorkshire        142  50 50   42
4 52 Henry Mosher County Durham          139 47  42  50  

5= 112 Max Longthorne North Yorkshire        136 47  44   45
5= 114 William Gilmore North Yorkshire        136  46  46 44  
7 54 Miguel Ribeiro County Durham          135  44 46   45
8 53 Ben Lomas County Durham          133 43   42  48
9 111 Adam O'Neill North Yorkshire        132 43  48  41  

10 56 Luke Walker County Durham          127  42  44 41  
11 55 Finley McPeake County Durham          126  40 40  46  
12 57 Ryan Denton County Durham          120 40   40  40
13 58 Ollie Roberts County Durham          0       



Team Results County Durham (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 BoysEston Leisure Centre 25 Feb 2024
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 North Yorkshire    712    572     70     70

2 County Durham    654    534     60     60

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 52 Henry Mosher 2LR 23.1 23.1 2= 47
 52 Henry Mosher S 5.56 6.73 6.39 6.73 5 42
 52 Henry Mosher SLJ 2.46 2.54 2.41 2.54 1 50
 53 Ben Lomas 2LR 23.4 23.4 4= 43
 53 Ben Lomas SB 66 66 5 42
 53 Ben Lomas STJ 6.13 6.15 6.68 6.68 2 48
 54 Miguel Ribeiro 4LR 50.2 50.2 4 44
 54 Miguel Ribeiro S 6.76 7.20 7.03 7.20 3 46
 54 Miguel Ribeiro STJ 5.90 6.18 6.46 6.46 3= 45
 55 Finley McPeake 4LR 51.6 51.6 6 40
 55 Finley McPeake S 4.95 5.09 5.07 5.09 6 40
 55 Finley McPeake SLJ 2.10 2.09 2.17 2.17 3 46
 56 Luke Walker 4LR 50.7 50.7 5 42
 56 Luke Walker SB 67 67 4 44
 56 Luke Walker SLJ 1.96 1.95 1.98 1.98 5= 41
 57 Ryan Denton 2LR 24.9 24.9 6 40
 57 Ryan Denton SB 58 58 6 40
 57 Ryan Denton STJ 5.36 5.56 5.46 5.56 6 40
 58 Ollie Roberts STJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



Team Results North Yorkshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 BoysEston Leisure Centre 25 Feb 2024
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 North Yorkshire    712    572     70     70

2 County Durham    654    534     60     60

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 110 Zak Harrison 2LR 22.3 22.3 1 50
 110 Zak Harrison SB 75 75 1= 49
 110 Zak Harrison STJ 6.22 6.33 6.72 6.72 1 50
 111 Adam O'Neill 2LR 23.4 23.4 4= 43
 111 Adam O'Neill S 6.27 7.19 7.48 7.48 2 48
 111 Adam O'Neill SLJ 1.91 1.98 1.88 1.98 5= 41
 112 Max Longthorne 2LR 23.1 23.1 2= 47
 112 Max Longthorne S 6.16 6.98 6.06 6.98 4 44
 112 Max Longthorne STJ 6.20 6.21 6.46 6.46 3= 45
 113 Jesse Watt 4LR 47.4 47.4 1 50
 113 Jesse Watt S 7.54 0.00 7.73 7.73 1 50
 113 Jesse Watt STJ 6.09 6.40 6.16 6.40 5 42
 114 William Gilmore 4LR 49.7 49.7 3 46
 114 William Gilmore SB 70 70 3 46
 114 William Gilmore SLJ 1.99 2.01 2.01 2.01 4 44
 115 Elliott Moon 4LR 47.9 47.9 2 48
 115 Elliott Moon SB 75 75 1= 49
 115 Elliott Moon SLJ 2.27 2.34 2.31 2.34 2 48



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 BoysEston Leisure Centre 25 Feb 2024

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire Green 110  Zak Harrison 22.3       50
2= County Durham Purple 52  Henry Mosher 23.1       47
2= North Yorkshire Green 112  Max Longthorne 23.1       47
4= County Durham Purple 53  Ben Lomas 23.4       43
4= North Yorkshire Green 111  Adam O'Neill 23.4       43
6 County Durham Purple 57  Ryan Denton 24.9       40



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 BoysEston Leisure Centre 25 Feb 2024

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire Green 113  Jesse Watt 47.4       50
2 North Yorkshire Green 115  Elliott Moon 47.9       48
3 North Yorkshire Green 114  William Gilmore 49.7       46
4 County Durham Purple 54  Miguel Ribeiro 50.2       44
5 County Durham Purple 56  Luke Walker 50.7       42
6 County Durham Purple 55  Finley McPeake 51.6       40



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 BoysEston Leisure Centre 25 Feb 2024

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 North Yorkshire Green 0.0 1:36.6 1:36.6     70.0
2 01 County Durham Purple 0.0 1:37.2 1:37.2     60.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 BoysEston Leisure Centre 25 Feb 2024

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 North Yorkshire Green 0.0 1:31.5 1:31.5     70.0
2 01 County Durham Purple 0.0 1:38.3 1:38.3     60.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 BoysEston Leisure Centre 25 Feb 2024

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire Green 113  Jesse Watt 7.73       50
2 North Yorkshire Green 111  Adam O'Neill 7.48       48
3 County Durham Purple 54  Miguel Ribeiro 7.20       46
4 North Yorkshire Green 112  Max Longthorne 6.98       44
5 County Durham Purple 52  Henry Mosher 6.73       42
6 County Durham Purple 55  Finley McPeake 5.09       40



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 BoysEston Leisure Centre 25 Feb 2024

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total Points

1= North Yorkshire Green 110  Zak Harrison 75       49
1= North Yorkshire Green 115  Elliott Moon 75       49
3 North Yorkshire Green 114  William Gilmore 70       46
4 County Durham Purple 56  Luke Walker 67       44
5 County Durham Purple 53  Ben Lomas 66       42
6 County Durham Purple 57  Ryan Denton 58       40



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 BoysEston Leisure Centre 25 Feb 2024

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 County Durham Purple 52  Henry Mosher 2.54       50
2 North Yorkshire Green 115  Elliott Moon 2.34       48
3 County Durham Purple 55  Finley McPeake 2.17       46
4 North Yorkshire Green 114  William Gilmore 2.01       44

5= County Durham Purple 56  Luke Walker 1.98       41
5= North Yorkshire Green 111  Adam O'Neill 1.98       41



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 BoysEston Leisure Centre 25 Feb 2024

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire Green 110  Zak Harrison 6.72       50
2 County Durham Purple 53  Ben Lomas 6.68       48

3= County Durham Purple 54  Miguel Ribeiro 6.46       45
3= North Yorkshire Green 112  Max Longthorne 6.46       45
5 North Yorkshire Green 113  Jesse Watt 6.40       42
6 County Durham Purple 57  Ryan Denton 5.56       40

County Durham Purple 58  Ollie Roberts 0.00        0


